
LG c 1 

$i 66, 

:r a L.. 
L. 3 '.ii 

2: 
:; 3 
C C D  

n c 3 +  
I N :; 
c1 
.~~ Page 1 Of 2 

DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES - 
FPSC FORM NO. 423- 

1. REPORTING MONT 

2. REPORTING COMPA 

h ::. 
00 (1 

3. NAME, TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA 
SUBMlnED ON THIS FORM: RITAMCLELLAN. REGULATORY AFFAIRS, (305) 552-4069 

3 

0 
0 0  4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUEMITVNG REPORT 

5. DATE COMPLETED: 07/14/1999 n 

I (6) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) 10) (P) (Q) (R) 

) INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 
DELIVERY DELIVERY N P E  VOLUME AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TO TERM TRANS CHGS CHGS PRICE 

NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION OIL (BELS) PRICE ($) ($) ($/EBL) ($/EEL) ($/EEL) ($/EEL) ($/BEL) ($/EEL) ($/EEL) 

0.0700 0.1685 15.2685 

L,. .- 

I, *I 

1 MANATEE COASTAL PORT MANATEE 051101199 0.0000 15.0300 O.Oo00 

2 PT. EVERGLADES 

3 MANATEE 

4 PT. EVERGLADES 

5 SANFORD 

6 TURKEY POINT 

7 FT. MYERS 

8 MARTIN 

9 MANATEE 

10 FT. MYERS 

11 RlVlERA 

12 CAPE CANAVERAL 

T. MYERS 

COASTAL 

NOVARCO 

NOVARCO 

NOVARCO 

NOVARCO 

COASTAL 

COASTAL 

COASTAL 

FAMM 

FAMM 

GLENCORE 

GLENCORE 

GLENCORE 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT EVERGLADES 

JACKSONVILLE 

FISHER ISLAND 

BOCA GRANDE 

PALM BEACH 

PORT MANATEE 

EOCA GRANDE 

RlVlERA 

PORT CANAVERAL 

BOCA GRANDE 

PORT MANATEE 

051231199 

05122199 

05/15/199 

05/29/199 

05H61199 

051041199 

051051199 

051181199 

05/111199 

051201193 

051211199 

051141139 

051061199 

' hANATEE GLENCORE PORT MANATEE 05i23H99 ~~ 

- .  
16 MANATEE GLENCORE PORT MANATEE 051291199 F06 84982- ~ 

17 PT. EVERGLADES GLENCORE PORT EVERGLADES 05/26/199 F06 88977 

18 RlVlERA GLENCORE RlVlERA 05/30/199 F06 119483 

19 TURKEY POINT GLENCORE FISHER ISLAND 051271193 F06 127740 

20 FT. MYERS NOVARCO EOCAGRANDE 051121199 F06 118041 

21 FT. MYERS NOVARCO BOCAGRANDE 051281199 F06 117502 

22 MARTIN NOVARCO PALM BEACH 051031199 F06 121934 

23 MANATEE NOVARCO PORT MANATEE 051191139 FO8 118209 

24 SANFORD STEUART JACKSONVILLE 051131139 F06 72384 

25 SANFORD STEUART JACKSONVILLE 051201199 FO8 72493 

26 SANFORD STEUART JACKSONVILLE 051271199 FO6 25655 

P PRO 845 

28 FT. MYERS AMERIGAS 051041199 PRO 250 

29 RlVlERA AMERIGAS 051061199 PRO 260 

30 RlVlERA AMERIGAS 051201199 PRO 179 

05/191199~ 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (0511999) 

. .  
14.0500 1,193,997 

14.0500 1.250.127 

13.9200 1.663.203 

14.0500 1.794.747 

14.5980 1.723.163 

13.5700 1.594.502 

15.2330 1,857,421 

14.8250 1,752.448 

14.0250 1,015,186 

14.0250 1,016,714 

14.0250 359.811 

34.0500 ~ 21,962 

41.6800 10,420 

35.8200 9,313 

35.6400 6.380 

.. . 
F06 272703 15.0300 4,098,726 

F06 268115 14.4550 3,875.602 

F06 238919 14.3750 3,434.461 

F06 73724 14.8830 1,097,234 

F06 230430 13.7900 3.177.630 

FO8 154451 14.8830 2,238,694 

FO6 116197 14.5200 1,687,180 

F06 108155 14.5200 1,570,411 

F06 125869 14.8550 1,869,784 

F06 109827 14.3110 1.568.872 

F06 117399 14.2000 1,667,066 

F06 240526 13.6830 3,291.117 

F06 120617 14.3370 1.729.286 

F06 121424 15.0820 1,831,317 

FO6 1208M) 14.4150 1.742.197 

.. 
0 4,098,726 15.0300 

0 3.875.602 14.4550 

0 3,434,481 14.3750 

0 1.097234 14.8830 

0 3,177,630 13.7900 

0 2,296,694 14.8830 

0 1.687.180 14.5200 

0 1,570.411 14.5200 

0 1.869.784 14.8550 

0 1,568,872 14.3110 

0 1,667,066 14.2000 

0 3291.117 13.6830 

0 1,729.286 14.3370 

0 1.831.317 15.0820 

0 1,742,197 14.4150 

0 1,193,997 14.0500 
0 1.250.127 14~0500 

0 1,663,203 13.9200 

0 1,794.747 14.0500 

0 1,723,163 14.5980 

0 1,594,502 13,5700 

0 1,857,421 15.2330 

0 1.752.448 14.8250 

0 1  io 

0 '  io 

0 JJJ.0 I I I*."'% 

0 21,962 34.0500 

0 10,420 41.6800 

0 9.313 35.8200 

0 8.380 35.8400 

__ -. 

~ ~ 

1.015.186 14.02 

1,016,714 14.02 
" ~ " " ~ ~  1. ^ .̂ 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0~0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 ~ 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

14.4550 

14.3750 

14.8830 

13.7900 

14.8830 

14.5200 

14.5200 

14.8550 

14.3110 

14.2000 

13.6830 

14.3370 

15.0820 

14.4150 

14.0500 

14.050~ 

13.9200 

14.0500 

14.5980 

13.5700 

15.2330 

14.8250 

14.0250 

14.0250 

14.0250 

34.0500- 

41.6800 

35.8200 

35.6400 

___ 

- ~~ 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

O.OO@A? 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

___. 

0.0571 0.1860 14.6981 

0.0700 0.1685 14.6135 

0.0571 0.1860 15.1281 

1.4332 0.2443 15.4675 

0.4830 0.2203 15.5883 

0.3226 0.0706 14.9134 

0.2765 0.1824 14.9789 

0.0700 0.1685 15.0935 

0.3228 0.0706 14.7044 

0.0083 0.1830 14.3913 

0.4109 0.1697 14.2638 

0.3228 0.0708 14.7304 

0.0700 0.1685 15.3205 

0.0700 0.1685 14.6535 

0.0700 0.1685 14.2885 

0.5571 0.1860 14.2931 

0.0083 0.1830 14.1113 

0.4830 0.2203 14.7533 

0.3228 0.0706 14.9914 

0.3228 0.0706 13.9634 

0.2765 0.1824 15.6919 

0.0700 0.1685 15.0635 

1.4332 0.2443 15.7025 

1.4332 0.2443 15.7025 

1.4332 0.2443 15.7025 

0.0000 ~ 0.0000 34.0500 

0.0000 0.0000 41.8800 

0.0000 0.0000 35.8200 

0.0000 0.0000 35.M00 

~~ 
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